(a) after an Executive or Insurance Representative becomes aware of a Theft, fraud or dishonesty committed by such 
Employee while employed with an Insured;  

(b) after an Executive or Insurance Representative becomes aware of a Theft, fraud, or dishonesty involving Money, 
Securities or Property in an amount of twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) or more, committed by an Employee 
prior to employment with an Insured, or 

(ii) Agents 

loss caused by any agent, broker, factor, commission merchant, consignee, contractor, subcontractor or similar representative. 

C. Exclusions Applicable to Insuring Clauses 1.B or 1.C